
                    data zawodów..27.01.2019.

Imię i Nazwisko Drużyna Wynik Suma
1Zbigniew CIASZKIEWICZ

CSS Częstochowa I
173

520Arkadiusz DRATWA 164
Jarosław PIETRUSZKA 183

2Krzysztof MORYŚ
CSS Częstochowa II

186
497Piotr SIEROSŁAWSKI 148

Dominika WYCIŚLIK 163
3Paul VAN DERHEIJDEN

T.S. FLOR-AMATOR V
148

359Bogusław DRĄG 100
Robert BINIAS 111

4Leszek BAJOR
T.S. FLOR-AMATOR IV

154
497Daniel HOJKA 179

Nikodem MIERZWIAK 164
5Lech BAJ

T.S. FLOR-AMATOR I
184

552Justyna KOLARCZYK 184
Henryk SALBERT 184

6Tomasz KRAKOWSKI
T.S. FLOR-AMATOR II

189
500Barbara PAŃCZYK-SALBERT 142

Mariusz SZCZERBA 169
7Dominik KNAŚ

T.S. FLOR-AMATOR III
180

532Krzysztof PIWOWARSKI 176
Marian BŁAUT 176

8Adam BOHN
Drużyna ADAMA

133
368Katarzyna BOHN 144

Ewelina BOHN 91
9Grzegorz WEHOWSKI

SYMPATYCY FLOR-AMATOR :)
139

415Rafał BLASCZOK 190
Bartosz GODEK 86

10Zbigniew MARCINIAK
KSS KOMANDOR Katowice I

182
533Jan PAC 179

Adam HETMAN 172
11Adam KRAKOWCZYK

EXPERT Jaworzno I
177

472Andrzej ELIASZ 172
Maciej DANECKI 123

12Grzegorz RZESZOWSKI
EXPERT Jaworzno II

161
517Marcin OCIESA 170

Tomasz CIERPICA 186
12Magdalena PANEK

CBK Cieszyn II
168

488Janusz MICHALIK 159
Seweryn KĘDZIOR 161

13Katarzyna BIENIEK
CBK Cieszyn I

178
500Ryszard MOICZEK 183

Tomasz KOLASIŃSKI 139
14Grzegorz KAWALEC

KS LOK Dąbrowa Górnicza
149

390Sylwia KAWALEC 94
Jerzy PAJĄK 147

15Bartłomiej WRÓBLEWSKI
KSS KOMANDOR Katowice II

177
434Krzysztof FOJCIK 176

Michał MORYŚ 81
16Tomasz WYCISK

MKS LOK Racibórz
156

503Grzegorz IWANECZKO 171
Rafał KWIECIEŃ 176
Tomasz BASAŁYGA indywidualnie 88
Dominik SZCZERBA indywidualnie 115
Marzena KRAKOWSKA indywidualnie 137
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                    data zawodów..27.01.2019.

Imię i Nazwisko Wynik
1. Rafał BLASCZOK 190
2. Tomasz KRAKOWSKI 189

3. Tomasz CIERPICA 186
4. Krzysztof MORYŚ 186
5. Lech BAJ 184
6. Henryk SALBERT 184
7. Justyna KOLARCZYK 184
8. Jarosław PIETRUSZKA 183
9. Ryszard MOICZEK 183
10. Zbigniew MARCINIAK 182
11. Dominik KNAŚ 180
12. Daniel HOJKA 179
13. Jan PAC 179
14. Katarzyna BIENIEK 178
15. Adam KRAKOWCZYK 177
16. Bartłomiej WRÓBLEWSKI 177
17. Krzysztof PIWOWARSKI 176
18. Marian BŁAUT 176
19. Rafał KWIECIEŃ 176
20. Krzysztof FOJCIK 176
21. Rafał KWIECIEŃ 176
22. Zbigniew CIASZKIEWICZ 173
23. Andrzej ELIASZ 172
24. Adam HETMAN 172
25. Grzegorz IWANECZKO 171
26. Marcin OCIESA 170
27. Mariusz SZCZERBA 169
28. Magdalena PANEK 168
29. Nikodem MIERZWIAK 164
30. Arkadiusz DRATWA 164
31. Dominika WYCIŚLIK 163
32. Grzegorz RZESZOWSKI 161
33. Seweryn KĘDZIOR 161
34. Janusz MICHALIK 159
35. Tomasz WYCISK 156
36. Tomasz WYCISK 156
37. Leszek BAJOR 154
38. Grzegorz KAWALEC 149
39. Paul VAN DERHEIJDEN 148
40. Piotr SIEROSŁAWSKI 148
41. Jerzy PAJĄK 147
42. Katarzyna BOHN 144
43. Barbara PAŃCZYK-SALBERT 142
44. Grzegorz WEHOWSKI 139
45. Tomasz KOLASIŃSKI 139
46. Marzena KRAKOWSKA 137
47. Adam BOHN 133
48. Maciej DANECKI 123
49. Dominik SZCZERBA 115
50. Robert BINIAS 111
51. Bogusław DRĄG 100
52. Sylwia KAWALEC 94
53. Ewelina BOHN 91
54. Tomasz BASAŁYGA 88
55. Bartosz GODEK 86
56. Michał MORYŚ 81
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